Student Fees
LT Westlake

2021-22

Fee Name / Description

Student Fee 2021-
22 School Year

Music Recorder

Year End Field Trip

Taber Gymnasictics Field Trip
Grade 4 and 5 Curling

Ski Trip-Full Package

Agenda Books

14.00
16.00
11.00
11.00
78.00

9.00
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